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
ities. Located in beauti-
ful Legion Terrace in
Acton. Call Kerr Realty
Management Ltd. At
905-876-0407.

DOWNTOWN George-
town bungalow, 3+1
bedrooms, 6-appli-
ances, parking for 3-
cars. $1,250/month
plus utilities. Available
immediately. Call 905-
875-2290.

EXCEPTIONAL 3-bed-
room apartment, 1,200
sq.ft., newly refinished,
country setting, raised
bungalow. Appliances
/[laundry/ parking/ stor-
age $1,175/month
plus. Call 519-853-
1225.

GEORGETOWN
RENTALS
1, 2, & 3 bedrooms.
Check out web site
www.haltonhilisren-
tals.com

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

GEORGETOWN 1-

bdrm apartment.
$775/mth. Available
October 1st. 2-bdrms
available Dec. 1st,
$850/mth. Includes
heat/hydro/cable.
Parking extra. Call

905-873-6284.

.

GEORGETOWN 1
bedroom and study,
close to GO. Main level
In quiet building.
First/last. No  pets.
Available December
1st. $750/month plus
hydro. 905-691-7453.

GEORGETOWN 2-

bedroom basement
apartment. Eat-in kitch-
en, large livingroom
with gas fireplace.
Available December
1st. $950/month. No
pets. Call 416-268-

8691 or 905-877-6069

GEORGETOWN 3-
bedroom, 2-car garage,
S5-appliances, A/C.
Available Christmas.
$1,385/month plus util-
ities. References. Call
416-931-6523.

GEORGETOWN, -
bedroom basement
apartment, close to
Mall. Available Septem-
ber 1st. $750/month in-
clusive. Mature, no
smoking/pets. Call 905-
877-8653.

GEORGETOWN. 1-
bedroom $775, 3-bed-
room $1295. Central

location. Inclusive,
905-877-9617.

MILTON 2-bdrm, avail-
able Jan 1st/2006 from
$990/mth call Jas @
416-723-4801.

NEWLY renovated
2-bedroom apart.
89 Ontario St.,
Milton.

$950/month + hydro.
Avail. Dec 1st.
416-986-0690

RENTALS
1-bedroom  apartment
in historic building in
Rockwood $650/month.
2 and 3-bedroom suites
In Acton, private yard,
starting at $850/month.
Detached house for
rent in Georgetown, ra-
vine lot, great neigh-

bourhood. $1,800/
month. Call Elizabeth
Doell, Johnson AssoO-

ciates Realtor 905-877-
5165.

ot

ACTON, short term,
6-month rental avail-
able. 2 plus 1-bed-
rooms, $800/month
plus utilities. Call Scott
905-877-6985.

=

MILTON - Main & Har
rns, New Town Home,

3-bedroom, 3-baths,
S-appliances. Near
schools. 416-936-
7197.

3-BEDROOM George-
town. Beautiful one-
year new executive
townhome at Mountain
view/Maple. Close to

GO, schools and shop-
ping. Neutral decor, 5
applances, A/C, gar-
age. No smoking. Well-
behaved pets welcome.
Whole house $1,465
plus utilities. Call 416-
259-6279

GEORGETOWN 3-
bedroom, very clean,
hardwood floors, fin-
ished basement, excel-
lent location.
$1,250/month plus util-
itles. Immediate or De-
cember 1st. Call 905-
877-3020/905-299-
7435,

GEORGETOWN, 3-
bedroom bungalow.
Close to schools/shop-
ping, 5-appliances, gar-
age/3-car parking.
Available February 1st.
$1,200/month plus util
ies. Call 905-877-6811

e A -

GEORGETOWN, 3-
bedroom with garage.
5-appliances, central
vac/air, shutters, walk-
Ing distance to every-
thing. No pets/smoking.
Available December
15th. $1,200/month
plus utilities. First/last
required. Call 519-833-
0086

Milton 3-bdrm main
floor bungalow/clean
& freshly renovat-
ed/close to all amen-
ities/appliances/laun-
dry. Adults Only/No

Smoking/pets
Available Dec.1
$1100/mo. + shared
utilities.
905-592-1841
WWW.VIewQqo.
thruhere.net

NEW 3-bedroom
galow with finished
family room in base-
ment. Close to all
amenities. All  appli-
ances. January 1st.
Call 647-887-3727

bun-

Townhouses
For Rent

MILTON. 3-bedroom
townhouse, including
appliances, finished
rec room, garage.
$1250/month  +util-
ities.

905-876-4499

3-BDRM Mattamy
townhouse, appliances
included, non-smoker,
available immediately,
$1400/mth + utilities.
Please call 905-693-
8222.

Townhouses
For Rent

MILTON. New 3 bed-
room townhouse in
Bronte Meadows.
$1200/month + utilities.
Call 416-534-1124

OAKVILLE-~ 3-bed-
room townhouses avail-
able immediately
through January 1, 4
appliances, Hopedale
Mall area. Lakeshore
Management 905-876-
3336

Rooms For
Rent & Wanted

FOR rent. Includes
large backyard, use of
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